County.

To up-date this bostyard to todays standards, and provide
ter service in a more attractive atmasphers. Also to res

here and make this my livelynoed and home.

See attached desoription

8 .

PETITION FOR ZONING RE-GLASSIFISATION

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMOP® JUNTY:

1, or we,.ChOXA®A.. PRADRAS. JARRTRIegal owner. . of the property siuate In Baltimore
County and which is described n tbe description, and plat attached hereio and made a part hereof,
bereby petition {1} that the soning status of the herein described property be reclassified, pursusnt
to the Zonlag Law of Baltimore County, from an - DGR
R

-- Tome to an

_zone; for the following reasons:

and (2) for a Special Exception, under the sald Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baitimore £
County, to use the herein described property, for. Marg

Property is 1o be posted and advertised s prescribed by Zoniag Regulations.

L or we, agree to pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Special Exception sdvertising,
posting, eic., upon fling of his petition, and further agree fo and are 1o be bound by the oning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant Lo the Zoning Law for Baltimore

Contract purchaser

woun HNG

OATE ZZienni 227276

Ao M

- ntec
Chesspease Ave.
Towtos Naniand 31304
Nicholas-B.
pree
Acting Chiman

vy

ospaRTuET OF
TRAFFIC ESGINEERIG

STATE ROADS couUISSION

bunEAu OF
IRE PREVENTION

BLILDING DEPARTUENT.
B0KRD 0F EDUCATION
ZONING ADINISTRATION

mousTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT

2=ORDEGED By The Zoning Commisioner of Balimore County, this...- 195,
‘ﬂtﬂlﬂum. ’

required by the Zening Law of Baltimore County, in two nwspapers of general circulatioa through-
out Baltimore County, that properly bo posted, and that the publlc hearing bo had before the Zoaing
Commissioner of Ballimore County in Room 106, County Ofice Building tn Towson, Bsltimore
County, on the...2uth....

Peiitioner’s Atorniey

197 _6, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

day of.... avesber ..

197 £, at 10uiS0'clock

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Norember 10, 1976

ur. Charles Francis Lampron
8401 Bay Road
Pasadena, Maryland 21122

RE: Variance Petition
m
Charles F. Lampron - Petitioner

Dear Mr. Lampron:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed
the plans submitted with the above referenced petition
and has made an on site field inspection of the property.
The following comments are a result of this review and
inspection.

& comments are not intended to indicate the

ppropriateness of the zoning action reguested, but to

assure that all parties are made aware of plans or

problems with regard to the development plans that may

have a bearing on this case. The Director of Planning

may file a written report with the Zoning Commissioner
v ions as to of

Tequested zoning.

his site, currently zoned D.R, 5.5 and improved
with a non-conforming boat yard/marina and small building
utilize’ for toilet facilities, is located on che
southeast side of Hilltop Avenue, 314 feet northeast

of Valley Avenue, in the 15th flection District of the
county. Adjacent and neighboring properties along
Hilltop and Oakfield Av-nues are presently improved with
one story dwellings; while boat yards exist northeast

of this site on both the north and south sides of
Hilltop Avenue.

Both the Special Exception and Variances are
necessitated by the proposal to raze the existing pier
and construct two large piers, with a maximum length
of 120 feet from mean low tide and a small 12 foot pier

hereby petition for 4 Variance from Section..$17,4_t6 permit a 12 foot. finge

siey®to be

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF RALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or we,Charles. Franeis Lampron legal owner_of the property situale In Balimore
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,

(an) extanas

- from_the main pier to be 6_foot,/and 8_foot/ instead of.tha..

of the Zi3khg
Tollowlng veasons: (ndicate hardship of practi

the 1
@ (bb) o)

_from the divisional lioe estahlished
to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
aifieulty)

| st

To design a feasible marina site at this location, it is

necessary to maintain, in part, the existing usage of th AT

5
soning regulations and restrictions of
‘Baltimore County. €

i
|
%
i
H

Pedliioner's Attorney

By The Zonlng Commissioner of Raltimore County, this___19th___

ore Caunty In Room 106, Counly Office Bullding in :

[

Mr. Charles Francis Lampron
Re: Item

November 10, 1976

Page

along the southerly property line. In addition, the
roposal to locate the boat repair/office building
Vithin 30 feet of the Erent property linc in liew of the
Toquired 40 fest has been included within tiie Variance
request.

particular attention should be given to the
comments of the Health Department and’the May 26, 1976
comments of the Burcau of Engineering concerning the
drainage facilities and method of sewage disposal.

This petition is accepted for filing on the date
of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of the hearing
date and time, which will be held not less than 30, mor
Sore chan 30 days after the date on the filing certificate,
Will be forwerded te you in the near future.

Very truly yours,
NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI,

Acting Chairman, Zoning
Plans Advisory Committee

NBC:JD
Enclosure
oot retco engineoring co. inc.

313-14 Xeyser Building
Baltimore, Mi. 21201

thereof

197 6., that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-

, that property be pasted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Towson, Baltimore

197 &, st . 10ulFclock

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

hereby pelition fur a Variance from Section 417.4.t0 permit.a 12 foot finger....

BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or we,.Chazles Francis. laspraniegal owner-.of the property situate jn Baltimore
County and which is described in the description and plat Sttached bercto and mads a part hereof,

. conAtructed on_the divisional liva and extensians thereof
(W, ® (00)

be 6 _footJ.and.8.-foot /- natead of - th

from the main pier t

required 10 foot setback from the divisionai line established
cn'the southern boundry,

To deaign a feasible

1, or we, agree 1o pay expenses of
petition, and f;
Balimore County adopled pursuant 1o

necessary to'maintain, in part, the existing usage of this

Property is 10 be posted and advertised

of the Zoniug Regulations of Haltimere County, 1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
Toltowing reasons: {indicate hardship or praetical dificulty)

marina site at this location, it is

ibed by Zoning

as prescribed by Regulations.
‘above Varianee advorlising, posting, ete., upon Aling of this

jurther agree 1o and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of

the Zoning Law For Ballimere County.

ORDERED By The Zonlng Commi
of__Sxteber. 197 6

Comissianer of Qaltimare Counly tn
2

County, on the.-..

gl

bammore.
o WA
W

THORNTON 1t MOURING. P €
DIRECTOR

Zoning Commssioner
Count OFfic aing
Towson, Marylend 21204

required by % Bl
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and thit

W LoPE =T TRt

Prolestant’s Attorney

_ay

fssioner of Baltimore County, this.. 1% ____

that the subject matter of this petition he advertised. a5

County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Room 106, County Office Builditg fn Towson, Baltimore

197 Gt 10uk%ioc

~day of

Gctaber 4, 1976

Re. Ttem 846 (1976-1977)
Proporty Owmer: Charles F. Lampron
B S/ES Hilltop Ave., 314,60° W/E Valley Ave,
Existing Zoning; D.R. 5.5
. Proposed Zoning, Special Excoption for a boatyard and
of the required 10° and to permit a front sotback of 30'
) in liou of the roquired 40' from the front property Line
for a principal building.
3 Acres: 1.9 District: 15th
Doar Mr. DiNeana:
. The following coments are furnished in rogard to the plat submicted to this

General

ts supplied in

office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committes in conaection with the subject

connection with the Zoning Advisory Comaittes review

The commen
of this site for ltew #207 (1975-1976) are referred to for your consideration.

ENDIEAY; PR 5s

1-58 Key Sheet
5 NE 3¢ Pos. Sheet
NE 2 T Topo
97 Tax Map

This office has no further comment in regard to the plan sulmitted for Zoning
Advigory Conmittee review in connection with this Item 846 (1976-1977).

very truly yours,

Ay ) [ P

sleeii A JAY pains [T
ELLSWORTY . DIVER, P.E. e
Chief, Buieau of Engincering

TOWSON MARYLAND 21704

NALDJ ROOP M D N P H

or
DEPUTY STATEAND COUNTY HEALTH DFFICER Septesber 29, 1976

Nr. 5. Bric DiNenna, Zoning Commisnionsr
0ffice of Planning and oning

o

Towson, Haryland 2120k

Dear Mr. DiNannar

Comesta on Iten #i6, Zoning Ady e.
DO - o ng Advisory Committee, Septesbar 7, 1976,

Property ey sm:g’ 1es F. laspron
ot S Eilltop Ave. 31L.60% ¥E Ve ve.
Exiating Zontngt  D.R. 5.5 24 SR
Proposed Zoning: Spacial Excepticn for a beatyand and variance

o permit a 12' pler to be built on the divisien

Tess
Distriot:

If thie Spocial Exception is granted, this boatyard sust cosply

it the tions of Baltisore County. Metropolitan vater and

Marina
sever are available,
Yery sruly yours,

Qt‘ﬁ\_w\ /i AGyitn

Thomas E. Devlin, Director
SUREAD 0F ENVIROWMENTAL SERVICES

THD: ER-B/8




JOMN D. SEVFFERT
OIRECTOR

W appesring that by reason of
‘County Zoning. Wmhﬂuhenm;jmlmm-;br Ahoat
ard_andfor marina should be granted. &

1S ORDERED by the Zoning of Rallimore County, this. ... 5.
1976, that the herein Petition for the aforementioned

Spddhl Exceplion should be and the samo is GRANTED, {rom and after the

datl of this Order, subject Lo the approval of a site plan by the Department of

lic Works and the Office of Planning and Zoning,

to the adverliscment, pasting of properly and public hearing on the above Fetition

Pursu
and It appearing that by reason of .

the above re-classification should NOT BE HAD, and/or Lhe Special Exceplion shovld NOT BF.
GRANTED

Ly -

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. -
197 ___ that the above reclassification be and Uie ssme s hersby

of.
DENIED and that the above described properly oF area be snd the same fs hereby continued as and
_zone; andor the Special Exceplion for.
be and the same is hereby DENIED

to remain

Zoning Commissianer of Baitimore County

county
deponment ol permits andicenses
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
0N #54.3610

August 31, 1976

Pr. S Bric Dilierna, Zon!.w‘ Comniesioner

Tovion, Harylend 2120L
Dear Mr. Diliemna:

Gosmirite. on/Tiim # U6, Zoning Advisory Committec Feoting, September 7y 1976,
are as follovs,

Property s Fo
ZLocations ss/s m]nap Ave. 311- 60" 1B Valley Ave.
Existiog Zoning:  DRs 5.5
Proposed Zoning:  Special Exzeption for a boatyard and variance to
permit a 12! pier to be built on the division line

B etenatons fron sain plor 1o bs 6@ & B! in Liew of the
1.9 Toquired 10 and to permit a front sstback of J0' in lieu
15th

Distriot: of the required L0' from the fromt property line for a
principal building,

The itemn chocked belov are spplicabler
@ i ture shall conform to Baltimere County Building Ceds (B.0.

lﬂwsathm and the 1971 Supplement and other applicable codet
B R e mecammasy o structure conform.

G, Three sets of construction drawings VEll be sequtred to file an
application for n bullding permit.

8

D, Thes ssta of comtruotion mms- utgp Tegtaterad raryland
Architect ox Enineer! required to file
an application for & aiiding o yn'lh. Thmad 5 pioatt be requived.

Wood fraze walls are not permitted within 3'0" of s property 1
Contact Butlding nt if distance is between 3'0" and 6'0"
of proparty line.

Pe To coments

G. Requeated metback variance conflicts with the Baltimore County
Building Code. See Seotion .

o
@
Q) =
o
o
ory

truly yours,
ek F il A

Charles E.
Flans -n«- piverd

Cehe)
for

& bulldsng perait shall bo roquired before construotion osn beginy should

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the sheie Pelition
atrict complianen with

Furauant (o the advertisement, posting of property, and pablic hearis on the shgey piition

and it appearing that of the following finding of facls th:
e bl and it sppearing that by reason of the following finding of facts $hat atxict compliance with

_tbe Baltimors Connty_Zaning. Regwlations wauld_resslt in practical.difficulty.and ] the B, Ciinity. Easdca

mould rasult in nractieal difficuly.and
-4nresssnable bardehip wpon the. Petitiaver. .

hardabip_vpeo the_Petiti

the shame Variance should be had; and it further appearing that by reason of.tbs. £xADLIOR 0L

the ranting of

the.Vaciange xequested nat adveracly affesting the health, salety. .and Sepe

_weMare of the commuity._the Yariance te pexmit 8. 12 foot fir ot pier to b

thereof {rom the main pier.

on the divisignal lins and

thereof from the main plar
& 6 foot and 8 foot ki Lieu of the required 10 foot setback from the divisional i i .
Kk Vad Bt tiehed on the coa hw»::ry should be granted. :: 6 Soot and § fa0t La Lisu of the required 13 foot satback from the divisicual
b ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,this .. established on the southern bowndary should be granted.
) IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commisioner of Ballimore County thls _ 38
it day of Novembar + 197 6._, thut the herein Petition forthe aforeraentionsd Varisace
sh

#hould be and the same e GRANTED, from and

site plan

sulet to the approvai of I
by the Department of Public Works
and the Office of Plasning and Zoning.

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

7%

by phe Departmont of Public Works
and the Office of Planning and Zoning. g
10 the advertisement, posting of property and ublic hearing on the above petition

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

DATE,

that by reason of

and it appearing that by reason of...

the above Varlance should NOT BE GRANTED.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare County, his - -day

IT LS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _

197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

- 197 ., that the above Varlance be and the same is hereby DENIED,

.

ofice ofpianning ana:
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
1) 494 3211

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND . 21204

zoning

September 27, 1976
KNPTRITOPTOUN

Date: Scptember 2, 1976

mineooos
Norman E. Gerber
Acting Director

#r, S. Eric Didenna
- Zoning Commissicner

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr, S, Ei Oitternc,. zmng Comaissioner
Zoning Aduisory Comr

Chitce of Plonning cod Zuv\mg

Baltimore County Offce Building

Towsan, Maryland 21

Dear Mr, DiNenna:

Z.A.C. Mecting of : Scpteaber 7, 1976

Re: Iten
Property Owmer: Charies ¥ Lampron
Location: SE/S 111 1top Ave. 314,600 XL Valley ave.
Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5
Froposed Zoning: Special Lasept jon For a boatyard

! pier to be built on the di
Fron main pier to be o' and 8' in 1
1o amd 1o permse & Front setback of 30’ in Licu of the
wired 40° fron the front property line for & princijpil
bui 1ding

Comments on Item %46, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting, September 7, 1976, ore as follows:

Owner: Charles F. Lompron
: Location: ss/s Hlll'sp A« 314,40" NE Valley Ave
s Existing Zoni

Proposed Zoning: Slec \ﬂ Exception for o beatyard ond variance to permit o 12' pier 10 be
built on the division line and extension from main pier ot be &' and 8' in liey of
the required 10" .ma to permit ofront setbaek of 30 in lieu of the required 40*
from the front praperty line for o principal butlding

Acres” 1.9

District: 15th

nd variance to permit
n line and extension
£ the required

This office hos reviewed the subject pefition and offars the following comments. These comments
are not intended 15 indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but ore to assure that
all parties are made aware of plans or problems with regord o development plans that may have

© bearing an this petition.

District: 15th
Ne. Acresi 1.9

1 the rood is wi
right of way line.

lened fo 40 feet o3 shown on the site plan, the fence must b moved 1 the new Dismr: e iR ennas

No bearing on Student populatien

The parking oreos and troffic eireulotian will bo ffected by the proposed widsring

Very truly yours,
very truly yo

YUY - oo

W. Nick Petrovich.,
Field Reprosentative

Jobm oy
Planner 111

Project and Covelopment Planning

WF/ml

STEPHENE CoLums
OReCTOR

Septomber 22, 1976
Mr. Eric S. DiNenna
Zoning Coemissioner
County Cffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21208

Re: Ttem 46 - ZAC - Soptesber 7, 1976
Froperty Cridy s imnilly
fone SE/S uilltop ave. 04.60"
m-mg Zondng: .. 5.5 O ey e

Peopoucd zoming: Srestad exception For a boaty
@ 12* pler to be buile or

POrRLt o front sachach of g0+ |
o 0+ L LT o cen a0 e«
front. property Tine for  prineipal mosin

Dimtrict: 1seh
Dear Mr. Ditienna:

traftie conge

#tion can te “
put of thls nite due to the ra ety ipected uhen boats are poved inco or

row roads in the area.
R RN Mt £ nasio 1 two vay drivesays sust
be uimiian et 20 e nd the fence aleny Milltop Avenue should be se

Very truly yours,

gl J [—‘

e ; <o
chacl £, Flanigen

Prallic rnatnoer Anseetate

nsFinc

November 30, 1976

Mr. Charles Fraseis Lampron
8401 Bay Road
Pasadena, Maryland 21122

RE;  Petiticas for Special Exception
and Variances
SE/S of Hilltop Avenue opposite
Cakfield Avenue - 15th Flection
District
Charles Francls Lampron -
Petitioner
NO. 77-97-XA (Item No. 4L}

Dear Mr. Lamproc:

this dat
Copy of said Ordar

passad my Order in the above referenced mattar.
attached.

Very truly yours,

/
5. ERIC DI NENNA
Zoniag Commiesioner

SED/scw
Attachments

ce: John W. Hessian, IIl, Esquire
People's Counael




[ ] P LAND SURVEYORS. ongigaring. 2_*12&. ® RE: PEMITION FoR SPECIAL ExCEPIION + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
retco engineering co. inc. 'AND ENGINEERS Ll i i o satmOm Comry
213-14 Keyser Building, Battimore, Maryland 21204 (301) 685-6880 SE/S of Hilltop Ave. opp. Oskfield Ave.,

15th Dis

TOWSON. MARYLAND 21208

Description For Spccial Exception CHARLES F, LAMPRON, Pertitioner : Case No, 77-97-XA

Teing known as 1755 Ni11top Avenue and &

etng known as Lots 30, 31, 32,

(DONALD.J. ROOP. M.0.. M P.H.
DEPUTY STATEAND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

33 and 34 Hilltop Park wlileh Plat is recorded among tha Land Records of Baltimors
County in Plat Book W,P.C. 8 Page 32,

September 3, 1976

1755 Hi11top Avenue, (Lots 30. 31, 32, 33 & 34 Hilltop Park), 15th
Ploction District, Baltimors County, Maryland.

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Beginning for the same on the Southcast side of Hilltep Avenve, Pursuont 10 the outhori

centained in Section 524, 1 of the Baliimore County

Mr. Charles F. Lampron
8401 Bay Road
Pasadena, Haryland 21122

shown on the Plat

20 fect uida, st the corner of Lots 29 and 30

Charter, | hereby anter my oppearance in this proceeding. You are requasied o natify

Records of Bsltimors
of Hilltop Park and recorded among tha Land Re me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated theretore,

County in Flat Book W.P.G, 8 Paga 32, runming thence bindlng oo Dear Mr. Lompron:

: Koference In aude to a letter to you from e, 1. 1 and of the passage of ony preliminary or final Order in connection therswith.
Mearn, Wetland Fermits Section, Water Resources Adalnistration,
concerning your proposal to add additional <lips te your marinm
and approval of existing on whore sanltary facilities by the

satd Southesst side of Hilltop Avenus 1) South 46 degrass 50 minutes

Vest 270.5 fest, thence still binding on said Hilltep Avenue, 30 fost

wirte 2) South 36 degrees 43 minutes West 50 feet to the corner of Health Department. = ,E - - 3 4
This will certify that the Marina has adequate on e co Reuntzyrdey John V. Hessian, I
Lots 34 and 35, tnence running co the diviston line of ahore vater and mevorage facilitien vhich are comncred to the Deputy Feopla’s Ceunsel People’s Caunsel

metropolitan systems. Further, the Marina meets all require-
ments of the Baltimore County Marina Regulations.

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

3) South 53 degrees 17 minutes Pagt 162.6 feat more or le:

waters of Hcpewell Creek, thance binding on the vaters of

11 cthere are
matter, please contact

any further questions regarding this
this officc,

Topawell Creek the threa folloving courses and distances 4) in a | HEREBY CERTIFY thot on this 9th day of November, 1976, a copy of the

Very truly yours,

it e 7

Willianm M. Greenwalt, R.S., Chief
bivision of Sanitary Engineering
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

northerly direction 188 feet mors of lass, thenca $) in & essterly aforegoing Order was mailed 1o Mr, Chorles F, Lompron, B431 Bov Road, Pusadena,

direction 25 feet more or 1

thence §) fn & norcherly dizaction Maryland 21122, Petitioner.

70 feet mora or lers to tha divisfon line of the sforcrentioned

Lots 29 and 30, thence running with said division line 7) North

27 degreas 46 minutes West 129.6 feat more or less to tha plice of

Job Order Mo, 760224
Tebruary 25, 1976

dazfmon, SR,

beginnting.

?.KI.TIIIORB COUNTY, uﬂ?l.lllb

:
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OFFICE OF

3 o o h (L 12 S

PO Q. MD.. Nov. 4, 1976

i
i
i
t

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

i

i

e

CEBTIFICATE OP PUBLICATloN .— 2 BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING .
: . Charlas Framels 01" Chesapeary fine
¢ » » . mi. 21323 Towson, Maryland 21204

july
1!

. Zoning Commi ssioner Date__Novenber 16, 1976

Ii
5l
i

5. Eric DiNer

T0. ue

TOWSON, M., _Yovenkee b.__

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anaexed advertisement was

i

i
1
i

or of Planning

I

Your
Published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed | this_sen cay o

li
il
i

Petition has been received and a
. el ccepted for filing

|
¥
f
i

SUBJECT.

|
f

Petition A77-97-XA. Petition for Special Exception for a Boat Yord and/or
TMSPIAY:  Petition for Variances for Front Yard and

isement of

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed adve

|

riw
1
i

i
i

Pler.
Scatheast side of Hilltop Avenue opposite Oakficld Avenue.
Tharles Francis Lampron - Petitioner

and published in Towson Raltimore County. V. ensoctnxassh

|

i
il

Petition for Specdal Exception & Vairance-

Lampron

wos inserted in THE WiARD GEUEDY TIMES, o weckly newsouper
s

e i G Caunty. Marylond, once o waok for

I
I
i

1
i

ofs one time SOCCRIGIPOOMIRE before the . . 24th

i

§
it
i

day ot soveroer 1976 the first publication [ 8

it
154
i

~ Efic DiNenn!
Zoning Commissibner

1 ‘
I

printed and pu

i
il
i
;

.ri

A
3e
I
i
i
i

appearing on the _ Lth _day of
w16,

i
I

Potitioner Chagles V. lempeem

Petitioner's Atrorney
o8 rotes

i

one  Buccessive weeks befare the 5 der of o, 19 5q thet

1
1

15th District

lllf
lga
11

is 1o say the some was inserted in the issues of

—  Reviewad by

’j'

I
|

Nov. 4, 1976.

‘cholas B, =i
Planning & Zoning

313-14 Keyoer
Baltisere, Mi. 21301 Associate IT1

i
ul
1y
b
ii

|
i

i
i
el
E;
l.! ,
!I.
P £
2

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS. Inc.

i
i
I

i
:
|
il
i

iy
f
b
i
i

HEARING: Wednesday, Movember 24, 1976 (10:45 AH.)

1
{
I

!
H
it
H
Ul
i
L.
i
1.
{
i
L
Lt

i ;i

Jurin
£ .'i i
sl
Hol

;
:

Hl
5

!
I
i

HEN
I

1
i
i

1
5

i

Althoush there are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment

on this petition, this office would |ike 1o make note of the following:

i
i
|
!
B
2
{4
|

i
i
£

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

11l
i
"

=

1. Would the granting of the variance to Section 17.&
and the ensuing construction preclude full development
of adjacent properties for sinilar uses at some future
date?

it
!
i
i

County Office Buildi
111w, ¢ ko deos

i
[
i
}

i
I;H
i
:
I‘I_
i

it
i
i
i
H
it

Towson,

Your Petition has been received * this_ ¢ A day of

Guneso?  199%  Piling Fee s 47 co . Received —Check

2. In wiew of 417.7, can boat storage be permitted on this
1.9-acre tractl
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3. Despite conpliance with Section 409, the proposal
appearsto be one that would overcrowd the landi this
intensity of developnent would not appear ta be
desirable, particularly in view of the concerns ex-
pressed by the Department of Traffic Engineering.
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